pretoney Watertown

) -

‘“ ¥ Girls 8th Soccer

d -

© 2021 - 2022

Coaches:

o Bridgette Gates, Head Coach
» Bridgette Gates

Players (13)

NAME

Kayleigh Deline
Gracie George
Maya Gozalkowski
Michela Gravelle
Alyssa Harrienger
Ella Mathison

Lillian Mauch

Molly Maurer
Angelica Munguia-Crane
Lauren Natali

Bryor Salcido
Jocelyn VanBrocklin
Alyssa Wesseldine

GRADE
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POSITION

Midfield
Goalie
Defender
Forward
Midfield
Defender
Defender
Forward
Midfield
Midfield
Forward
Defender
Defender

Athletics Director: Mike Morgan
Assistant: Jo-Ann Nevin

1335 Washington St
Watertown, NY, 13601
(315) 785-3833
www.watertowncsd.org

NUMBER
29
27
24
38
42
22
37
4
30
25
10
34
44
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